Supplementary material 3:

A-mutation in the stem part of the hairpin
B-mutation in the loop part of the hairpin

28881

- 0 P 0O

AGGGGAA

dhlel ] e

TCCTCTT

O r 4 06

B

28869:
28870:
28871:
28872:
28873:
28874:

28891:
28892:
28893:
28894:
28895
28896:

28881

/

AG
AGCAGT G
=i
TCTTCA G
AG

N0 o6 Xr n

0o 4d 00



